
 

UNITED STATES 
SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION 

Washington, D.C. 20549 
 

FORM 144 
NOTICE OF PROPOSED SALE OF SECURITIES 

PURSUANT TO RULE 144 UNDER THE SECURITIES ACT OF 1933 

ATTENTION: Transmit for filing 3 copies of this form concurrently with either placing an order with a broker to  execute sale    
or executing a sale directly with a market maker. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

INSTRUCTION: The person filing this notice should contact the issuer to obtain the I.R.S. Identification Number and the S.E.C. File Number. 
 

3 (a) 
Title of the 

Class of 
Securities 

To Be Sold 

(b) 
 

Name and Address of Each Broker Through Whom the 
Securities are to be Offered or Each Market Maker 

who is Acquiring the Securities 

SEC USE ONLY (c) 
Number of Shares 

or Other Units 
To Be Sold 

(See instr. 3(c)) 

(d) 
Aggregate 

Market 
Value 

(See instr. 3(d)) 

(e) 
Number of Shares 

or Other Units 
Outstanding 
(See instr. 3(e)) 

(f) 
Approximate 
Date of Sale 

(See instr. 3(f)) 
(MO. DAY YR.) 

(g) 
Name of Each 

Securities 
Exchange 

(See instr. 3(g)) 

 
Broker-Dealer 
File Number 

Common Stock Goldman Sachs & Co. 
200 West Street 
New York, NY 10282 

 100,000      15,093,000 
(as of 11/23/2020) 

  2,833,752, 938 
 (as of 08/31/2020) 

    11/24/2020 NYSE 

        

        

INSTRUCTIONS: 3 . (a) Title of the class of securities to be sold 
1. (a)   Name of issuer (b) Name and address of each broker through whom the securities are intended to be sold 

(b) Issuer’s  I.R.S. Identification Number (c) Number of shares or other units to be sold (if debt securities, give the aggregate face amount) 
(c) Issuer’s S.E.C. file number,  if any (d) Aggregate market value of the securities to be sold as of a specified date within 10 days prior to the filing of this notice 
(d) Issuer’s address, including  zip code (e) Number of shares or other units of the class outstanding, or if debt securities the face amount thereof outstanding, as shown 
(e) Issuer’s telephone number, including  area code by the most recent report or statement published by the issuer 

(f) Approximate date on which the securities are to be sold 
2. .  (a)   Name  of  person for whose account the securities  are  to  be sold (g) Name of each securities exchange, if any, on which the securities are intended to be sold 

(b) Such person’s relationship to the issuer (e.g., officer, director, 10% 
stockholder, or member of immediate family of any of the foregoing) 

(c) Such person’s address, including zip code 

Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not 
required  to  respond  unless  the   form   displays  a  currently  valid  OMB   control  number. SEC 1147 (08-07) 

 OMB APPROVAL 
OMB Number: 3235-0101 
Expires: July 31, 2023 
Estimated average burden 
hours per response............. 1.00 

SEC USE ONLY 
DOCUMENT SEQUENCE NO. 

CUSIP NUMBER 

1 (a) NAME OF ISSUER (Please type or print) 
 
Walmart Inc. 

(b) IRS IDENT. NO. 

71-0415188 
(c) S.E.C. FILE NO. 

 
001-06991 

WORK LOCATION 

1 (d) ADDRESS OF ISSUER STREET CITY STATE ZIP CODE 

702 S.W. 8th Street Bentonville AR 72716     
(b) 

(e) TELEPHONE NO. 
AREA CODE 

479 
NUMBER 

273-4000 
2 (a) NAME OF PERSON FOR WHOSE ACCOUNT THE SECURITIES 

ARE TO BE SOLD 

The Rob and Melani Walton Foundation 

 RELATIONSHIP TO 
ISSUER 

Shareholder 

(c) ADDRESS STREET CITY STATE ZIP CODE 

P.O. Box 1860                           Bentonville               AR               72712      
    

 



 
 

TABLE I –– SECURITIES TO  BE  SOLD 
Furnish the following information with respect to the acquisition of the securities to be sold 

and with respect to the payment of all or any part of the purchase price or other consideration therefor: 
Title of the Class Date you 

Acquired Nature of Acquisition Transaction 
Name of Person from Whom Acquired 
(If gift, also give date donor acquired) 

Amount of 
Securities Acquired 

Date of 
Payment Nature of Payment 

Common 11/24/2020 Charitable Contribution (1)  S. Robson Walton 100,000 N/A N/A 

INSTRUCTIONS:     If  the securities were  purchased and full payment therefor was  not  made in  cash at 
the time of purchase, explain in the table or in a note thereto the nature of the 
consideration given. If the consideration consisted of  any note or  other obligation, 
or if payment was made in installments describe the  arrangement and  state  when 
the note or other obligation was discharged in full or the last installment paid. 

 
 

TABLE II –– SECURITIES SOLD DURING THE PAST 3 MONTHS 
Furnish the following information as to all securities of the issuer sold during the past 3 months by the person for whose account the securities are to be sold. 

 

 
Name and Address of Seller 

 
Title of Securities Sold 

 
Date of Sale 

Amount of 
Securities Sold 

 
Gross Proceeds 

The Walton Family Foundation 
 

HRW Trust No. 1 UAD 01/17/03 
 

HRW Trust No. 2 UAD 01/17/03 
 

HRW Trust No. 3 UAD 01/17/03 
 

HRW Trust No. 4 UAD 01/17/03 
 

The Rob and Melani Walton Foundation 
 

Walton Family Holdings Trust 
 

The Builders Initiative Inc. 
 

Alice L. Walton Foundation 
 

Catena Foundation 
 

The Builders Initiative Inc. 
 

Alice L. Walton Foundation 
 

Catena Foundation 
 

Walton Family Holding Trust 

Common Stock 
 

Common Stock 
 

Common Stock 
 

Common Stock 
 

Common Stock  
 

Common Stock 
 

Common Stock 
 

Common Stock 
 

Common Stock 
 

Common Stock  
 

Common Stock 
 

Common Stock 
 

Common Stock 
 

Common Stock 
 

09/11/20 – 09/16/20 
 

09/16/20 – 09/28/20 
 

09/16/20 – 09/28/20 
 

09/16/20 – 09/28/20 
 

09/16/20 – 09/28/20 
 

09/28/20 – 09/29/20 
 

09/29/20  
 

09/29/20 
 

09/29/20 
 

09/29/20 
 

11/18/20  
 
11/18/20 
 

11/18/20 
 

11/20/20 – 11/23/2020 

4,003,212 
 

3,329,820 
 

3,329,820 
 

3,374,168 
 

3,374,168 
 

600,000 
 

752,085 
 

752,085 
 

752,085 
 

150,418 
 

247,915 
 

247,915 
 

49,582 
 

700,000 

$550,918,590.32 
 

$455,656,108.84 
 

$455,656,109.15 
 

$461,724,735.30 
 

$461,724,734.41 
 

$82,431,443.49 
 

$103,182,828.03 
 

$103,182,828.03 
 

$103,182,828.03 
 

$20,636,702.80 
 

$37,227,288.27 
 

$37,227,288.27 
 

$7,445,307.49 
 
$105,515,775.00 

REMARKS: 
(1) The securities to be sold were acquired by the donor from the Walton Family Holdings Trust (the “Trust”).  The securities were transferred on March 5, 2020 from Walton Enterprises, LLC to the 

Trust, which was established for the benefit of the holders of membership interests of Walton Enterprises, LLC.  Walton Enterprises, LLC (and its predecessors in interest) acquired the securities 
in connection with the Issuer’s incorporation and initial capitalization in 1969 and through the stock splits and stock dividends occurring after the Issuer’s incorporation.



INSTRUCTIONS:
Seo the definition of "person" in paragraph (a) ofRulo 144. lnfomlation is to be given not only as
to the person for whose account the securities are to be sold but also as to all other persons included
tn that definition. In addition. infonnntion shall be given as to sales by all persons whose sales arc
re9ui'"'! by paragraph (e)ofRulc 144 tobe aggregated with sales for theaccccm ofthe person filing
this notice.

ATIENTI.ON: Th, ?rsonfor woos, oc<ounl tltt ncurltiu to wlt!c-h lhis nolic, rdat,s ar, 10 b, /j'old

lttreby f#plYUnts by signing tili.s no/kt /Jwl }ff dott "ot bww ony mot1rial adwtr.u i,fQr""1fion in ngord 10

IN hlrnnJ anJ prwp«tfr, ornn1.ioru of d11 lmier of th« Neunli,1 to H sold whkh 110, 1rot btm JH,blicly
disdos,d /f .Juth peno,, has 4dopud Q llll'llltn trodi11g plan IN gi-rtlf mrting rnstnw:t/on, to $0liify Rul11

!Ob$./ u11tkr the Erch.ang? A.ct.. by sipllfl th, /omt IIJ'ld indlcoti,tg ihe dou 1h0111N p/(Zlf 111.a.t oihpl.:d or tht
,.,,,.,,..,, g,w , ,_, ,..,,., ""(J.P""""""" as af · • p/4n a®p6on a, ;,,,,n,<tiao dot,.

DATE OF PLAN ADOPTIO? OR OIVINO OF JNSTRUCTION,
ff Rl!LYfl'iO ON R.ULE 109.M

1'JJ« notice shall be slgMd by 1hr: p<:non for whose account the seourtttes ar• 10 be 10/d, At least one copy
of the notice ,hall be n,anuolly $fgr11td,Any copiel not manually signed sltalJ bear l'yµd or prlm•d .slgnarure,.

ATTENTION: Intentional misstatements or omission of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations (See 18 U.S.C. 1001)

SEC 1147 (02--08)

INSTRUCTIONS:
See the definition of "person" in paragraph (a) of Rule 144. Information is to be given not only as
to the person for whose account the securities are to be sold but also as to all other persons included
in that definition. In addition, information shall be given as to sales by all persons whose sales are
required by paragraph (e) of Rule 144 to be aggregated with sales forthe account of the person filing
this notice.

D ~T E OF NOTICE

DATE OF PLAN ADOPTION OR 61VIN6 OF INSTRUCTION,
IF RELYING ON RULE lOBS-1

ATTENTION: The person for whose account the securities to which this notice relates are to be sold
hereby represents by signing this notice that he does not know any material adverse information in regard to
the current and prospective operations of Nie Issuer of the securitles to be sold which has not been publicly
disclosed If such persai has adopted a written trading plan or given trading instructions to satisfy Rule
IObS-1 under the Exchange Act, 6y signing the form and indicatlng the dntz that the plan was adoptzd or the
irzstrucdon give , rson makes such representation as of re plan adoptlon or instruction date.

(516NATURE)

The notice shall be signed by tl~e person for whose account tl~e securities are to be sold. At least one copy
of the notice shall be »ianually signed.Any copies not manually signed shall bear typed ar printed signatures.

ATTENTION: Intentional misstatements or omission of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations (See 18 U.S.C. 1001)

SEC 1147 (02-08)
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